submeters include A/C units

PROPERTY NOTES
•	 Residents enjoy numerous amenities that

include a newly designed, beautiful large lobby,
intercom-controlled entrance, landscaped
backyard common area, laundry facilities, and
extra storage closets.

•	 Some of the area’s most popular hotspots are
within walking distance. Trendy eateries include
Ocha Classic Restaurant, Texis Restaurant,
Okrumong, and Etude Lounge.  Both Vons and
Ralphs are only a few blocks away.

•	 The popular 35-acre Shatto Recreation Center
is only a few blocks away.

ALEXANDRIA TOWER APARTMENTS   | 25

UNIT MIX & RENT SCHEDULE
CURRENT JUNE 2024 RENT MARKET RENT

FLOORPLAN #UNITS EST. SF TOTAL SF AVG RENT $/SF RANGE TOTAL AVG RENT $/SF TOTAL

Studio 50 550 27,500 $1,321 $2.40 $570 - $1,586 $66,036 $1,525 $2.77 $76,250

1 Bed / 1 Bath 10 850 8,500 $1,379 $1.62 $1,019 - $1,745 $13,785 $1,750 $2.06 $17,500

TOTAL / AVG 60 600 36,000 $1,330 $2.22 $79,821 $1,563 $2.60 $93,750

INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS COE ESTIMATES EOY1 PROJECTIONS

CURRENT RENTS W/ PRO FORMA EXPENSES MARKET RENTS W/ PRO FORMA EXPENSES

Total Market Rent 16 units owner-paid electric allow +1% bump over standard RSO $1,125,000 $1,161,000 trending 3.2%

Loss to Lease Pro Forma = 50% Capture ($167,148) 14.9% ($85,245) 7.3%

Vacancy ($47,893) 5.0% ($53,788) 5.0%

Net Rental Income $909,959 $1,021,967

Telecommunications Income T12 + 3% $14,255 $14,683

RUBS T12 + 3% $32,846 $33,832

Other Income T12 + 3% $15,751 $16,223

Effective Gross Income $972,812 $1,086,705

EXPENSES Per Apt Per SF Per Apt Per SF

Maintenance & Repairs Pro Forma uses reduced janitorial $42,000 $700 $1.09 $42,000 $700 $1.09

Contract Services T12 + 3% (Elevator normalized) $32,545 $542 $0.84 $32,545 $542 $0.84

Turnover / Make Ready $12,000 $200 $0.31 $12,000 $200 $0.31

On-Site Manager Free Unit + $800/Month $30,600 $510 $0.79 $30,600 $510 $0.79

Office & Administrative $9,000 $150 $0.23 $9,000 $150 $0.23

Management Fee 3.5% EGI $34,048 $567 $0.88 $38,035 $634 $0.98

Utilities T12 + 3% $91,670 $1,528 $2.37 $91,670 $1,528 $2.37

Insurance $66,000 $1,100 $1.71 $66,000 $1,100 $1.71

New Property Tax Tax Rate: 1.19940% $107,946 $1,799 $2.79 $107,946 $1,799 $2.79

Direct Assessments $4,224 $70 $0.11 $4,224 $70 $0.11

Miscellaneous / Reserve $15,000 $250 $0.39 $15,000 $250 $0.39

Total Expenses $445,033 $7,417 $11.51 $449,019 $7,484 $11.62

45.7% EGI 41.3% EGI

Net Operating Income $527,779 $637,686

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum.
ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK.

|   ALEXANDRIA TOWER APARTMENTS26

ALEXANDRIA TOWER APARTMENTS   | 27

SOUTHWESTERN LAW SCHOOL HAS BEEN A FIXTURE IN KOREATOWN HOME SINCE 1911

Market
Comparable
Survey

4SECTION

|   ALEXANDRIA TOWER APARTMENTS30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

PROPERTY 1207 Menlo 1316 Mariposa Mansard Mariposa Apartments PROPERTY Bonnie Brae Apts Normandie Lofts The Avalon AVERAGE SUBJECT